Series AC3
Power Factor Corrected
Three-Phase AC Input: 208 VAC +/-20%
47 - 440 Hz Input Frequency
Hi Reliability Isolated Regulated
Fixed Operating Frequency: 100Khz
AC-DC Converter to 300 Watts
3 Phase Input Delta-Connection.

Voltage
Tolerance
(±%)*
V Ld.
Reg
10-100%
Load
(±%)*
Line
Regulation
(±%)*
Price
(US $)
AC3-5S 5 30 150 76 100 1.0 1.5 0.2 416.11
AC3-9S 9 27.8 250 78 100 1.0 1.5 0.2 416.11
AC3-12S 12 25 300 80 150 0.5 1.5 0.2 416.11
AC3-15S 15 20 300 80 150 0.5 1.5 0.2 416.11
AC3-24S 24 12.5 300 81 250 0.5 1 0.2 416.11
AC3-28S 28 10.71 300 82 300 0.5 1 0.2 416.11
AC3-48S 48 6.25 300 82 500 0.5 1 0.2 458.42
AC3-100S 100 2.50 250 85 250 1.0 1 0.2 567.03
AC3-125S 125 2.00 250 85 250 1.0 1 0.2 567.09
AC3-150S 150 1.67 250 85 350 1.0 1 0.2 567.03
AC3-175S 175 1.43 250 85 350 1.0 1 0.2 567.03
AC3-200S 200 1.25 250 85 400 1.0 1 0.2 610.57
AC3-225S 225 1.11 250 85 400 1.0 1 0.2 610.57
AC3-250S 250 1.00 250 85 500 1.0 1 0.2 610.57
AC3-275S 275 0.91 250 85 500 1.0 1 0.2 610.57
AC3-300S 300 0.83 250 85 500 1.0 1 0.2 653.32
External Capacitor Required:  220µF, 450 V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
*All specifications are typical at nominal (208 VAC, 60 Hz) three-phase input, full load and 25°C baseplate temperature unless otherwise
stated.
** Using proper thermal considerations as outlined in the application notes.